
Judge's Signatures

Gold Country Classic 2016 - Women
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 8:56 PM

Women / XB / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahsa Pazoki1105
Bayshore Elite

9.650 9.500 9.3259.400 37.875
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano1138
Gymtowne

9.525 9.050 9.5009.300 37.375
2 8T 4T 1 2 

2 

Grace Studer1119
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 9.150 9.2009.600 37.225
6 4 1 10 3 

3 

Lily Delay1141
Gymtowne

9.450 8.925 9.2759.350 37.000
3 10 3 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Rojas1160
North Bay

9.125 9.125 9.2759.250 36.775
7T 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Lilly Eugster1167
San Francisco

9.075 9.100 9.4258.950 36.550
10T 6 14 2 6 

6 

Sydney Sasaki1147
Gymtowne

9.125 8.725 9.3509.300 36.500
7T 15 4T 3 7 

7 

Rebecca Shveyd1168
San Francisco

8.950 9.475 8.9259.000 36.350
14 2 13 15 8 

8 

Zoe Lopez1162
North Bay

9.325 9.050 9.1258.800 36.300
5 8T 18 11T 9 

9 

Winnie Einhorn1148
Gymtowne

9.350 9.075 9.1258.550 36.100
4 7 21 11T 10 

10 

Adeline Ventura1101
Bayshore Elite

9.075 8.575 9.2259.150 36.025
10T 16 7 9 11 

11 

Makailah James1143
Gymtowne

8.900 9.450 8.6008.925 35.875
15 3 15 16 12T

12T

Anya Khulup1137
Gymtowne

8.975 8.900 9.1008.900 35.875
13 11 16 13 12T

12T

Bblina Malkopoor1112
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.775 9.0509.075 35.700
16 13T 8 14 14 

14 

Emily Perez1116
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.800 8.5509.050 35.525
7T 12 9T 17T 15 

15 

Chiara Torres1140
Gymtowne

8.650 8.375 9.3259.050 35.400
18 19 9T 4T 16 

16 

Christina Balbuena1114
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.775 9.2508.650 35.375
17 13T 20 8 17 

17 

Anjuli Avila1111
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.400 8.2259.050 34.675
12 18 9T 21 18 

18 

Lily Nichols1129
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.650 8.475 8.5509.050 33.725
20T 17 9T 17T 19 

19 

Brianna McKelvie1113
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.050 8.3008.775 33.425
19 20T 19 20 20 

20 

Kendall Demer1156
North Bay

7.650 8.050 8.4758.875 33.050
20T 20T 17 19 21 

21 
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